
Volume Report

Project:  D:\ARQUIVOS DE PROJETOS - ENGª CRIS\LEOBERTO 
LEAL\1_1_GRANF_INFRA_LL_GEOMÉTRICO_RUA JOGE LACERDA.dwg
Alignment:  RUA JORGE LACERDA
Sample Line Group:  Sample Lines Rua Jorge Lacerda
Start Sta:  0+000.000
End Sta:  0+240.000
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0+000.000 1.83 0.00 0.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+010.000 1.89 18.59 18.59 0.05 2.35 18.59 18.59 2.35 16.24

0+020.000 2.93 24.06 24.06 0.00 0.27 42.65 42.65 2.61 40.04

0+030.000 4.13 35.30 35.30 0.00 0.00 77.95 77.95 2.61 75.34

0+040.000 4.73 44.33 44.33 0.00 0.00 122.28 122.28 2.62 119.67

0+050.000 5.11 49.19 49.19 0.17 0.83 171.47 171.47 3.44 168.03

0+060.000 5.76 54.34 54.34 0.15 1.59 225.81 225.81 5.03 220.78

0+070.000 6.47 61.16 61.16 0.01 0.83 286.98 286.98 5.86 281.12

0+080.000 6.89 66.79 66.79 0.11 0.62 353.77 353.77 6.48 347.29

0+090.000 10.62 87.53 87.53 0.00 0.55 441.30 441.30 7.03 434.27

0+100.000 12.41 115.16 115.16 0.00 0.00 556.46 556.46 7.03 549.43

0+110.000 12.69 125.51 125.51 0.00 0.02 681.97 681.97 7.05 674.92

0+120.000 14.37 135.30 135.30 0.00 0.02 817.27 817.27 7.07 810.20

0+120.987 15.32 14.66 14.66 0.00 0.00 831.93 831.93 7.07 824.86

0+125.000 12.65 57.99 57.99 0.17 0.41 889.92 889.92 7.48 882.44

0+127.663 11.34 32.69 32.69 0.00 0.27 922.61 922.61 7.75 914.85

0+130.000 13.38 30.24 30.24 0.03 0.02 952.84 952.84 7.78 945.07

0+134.338 15.88 67.48 67.48 0.00 0.05 1020.32 1020.32 7.82 1012.50

0+140.000 13.30 82.60 82.60 0.00 0.00 1102.92 1102.92 7.82 1095.10

0+150.000 9.53 114.10 114.10 0.00 0.00 1217.02 1217.02 7.82 1209.20

0+160.000 8.35 89.40 89.40 0.00 0.00 1306.42 1306.42 7.82 1298.60

0+167.504 7.79 60.56 60.56 0.00 0.00 1366.98 1366.98 7.82 1359.16

0+170.000 7.73 19.34 19.34 0.00 0.00 1386.31 1386.31 7.82 1378.49

0+175.000 7.89 39.04 39.04 0.00 0.00 1425.35 1425.35 7.82 1417.53

0+176.114 8.12 8.92 8.92 0.00 0.00 1434.27 1434.27 7.82 1426.45

0+180.000 10.08 34.68 34.68 0.00 0.00 1468.95 1468.95 7.82 1461.13

0+184.725 9.65 44.94 44.94 0.00 0.00 1513.89 1513.89 7.82 1506.07

0+190.000 9.76 51.22 51.22 0.00 0.00 1565.11 1565.11 7.82 1557.29

0+200.000 8.37 90.69 90.69 0.00 0.00 1655.80 1655.80 7.82 1647.98

0+210.000 6.85 76.11 76.11 0.03 0.17 1731.90 1731.90 7.99 1723.91

0+220.000 5.22 60.32 60.32 0.07 0.50 1792.23 1792.23 8.49 1783.74

0+230.000 2.27 37.45 37.45 0.04 0.51 1829.68 1829.68 9.00 1820.68

0+240.000 6.69 44.81 44.81 0.08 0.58 1874.49 1874.49 9.58 1864.91
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